
DATE DAY         EVENTS

APRIL 2024   

01/04/24 Monday Welcome of students to the start of new session/ First day

02/04/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘Ek vachan & Bahu 

03/04/24 Wednesday  

04/04/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘MYSELF

05/04/24 Friday JAMAT HOLIDAY

06/04/24 Saturday  

07/04/24 Sunday   

08/04/24 Monday  

09/04/24 Tuesday  CHETICHAND 

10/04/24 Wednesday  Special 

 Special Assembly on ‘

11/04/24 Thursday ID-UL-FITAR

12/04/24 Friday BAISAKHI CELEBRATION

 Hawan

 Children will come in sikh’s attire

 Different Art/craft activities on baisakhi

13/04/24 Saturday BAISAKHI

14/04/24 Sunday  DR. BHIMRAO AMBEDKER JAYANTI

15/04/24 Monday Inter House Table Recitation Compet

16/04/24 Tuesday Special Assembly 

17/04/24 Wednesday  

18/04/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘

19/04/24 Friday  

20/04/24 Saturday  

21/04/24 Sunday  MAHAVIR JAYANTI

22/04/24 Monday  Earth Day (Blue 

 Inter Class 

 Hand Printing Activity

School Calendar (2024-2025) 

EVENTS 

Welcome of students to the start of new session/ First day 

Special Assembly on ‘Ek vachan & Bahu vachan’ by class 1

Special Assembly on ‘MYSELF’ by PG Class 

JAMAT HOLIDAY 

CHETICHAND HOLIDAY 

Special Assembly on ‘ANIMALS & THEIR HOMES’ by class 2

Special Assembly on ‘MYSELF’ by Nursery Class

FITAR HOLIDAY 

BAISAKHI CELEBRATION 

Hawan 

Children will come in sikh’s attire 

Different Art/craft activities on baisakhi 

BAISAKHI HOLIDAY 

DR. BHIMRAO AMBEDKER JAYANTI 

Inter House Table Recitation Competition 

cial Assembly on ‘PARTS OF PLANTS’ by class 3rd 

Special Assembly on ‘SENSE ORGANS’ by LKG Class 

MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

Earth Day (Blue Colour Day) for Junior Wing

Inter Class Poster Making Competition (Senior Wing

Hand Printing Activity 

 

 

vachan’ by class 1st 

Assembly on ‘ANIMALS & THEIR HOMES’ by class 2nd                                                                                                                             

’ by Nursery Class 

 

for Junior Wing 

Senior Wing)  



23/04/24 Tuesday Hanuman Jayanti  

Activity: Hanuman Chalisa Chanting  

Special Assembly on ‘COLLECTIVE NOUN’ by class 4th  

24/04/24 Wednesday  

25/04/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘GOOD TOUCH, BAD TOUCH’ by UKG Class 

26/04/24 Friday  

27/04/24 Saturday  Dance Competition Junior Wing (Theme : RELIGIOUS ) 

28/04/24 Sunday  

29/04/24 Monday  

30/04/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘ADVANCE FEATURE OF MS WORD 2016 & AI 

[ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE]’ by class 5th & 6TH  

MAY 20     

01/05/24 Wednesday  

02/05/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘BODY PARTS’ by PG Class 

03/05/24 Friday VIR KESARICHAND SHAHEED DIVAS 

04/05/24 Saturday ACTIVITY: ‘MY WORLD,  MY COLOUR’ (A celebration of painting) 

Wall painting, canvas painting, face painting 

05/05/24 Sunday   

06/05/24 Monday  

07/05/24 Tuesday    Special Assembly of  class 6th   SANSKRIT                                                                                                                             

08/05/24 Wednesday  

09/05/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘MY SCHOOL’ by Nursery Class 

10/05/24 Friday  

11/05/24 Saturday Mother’s Day Celebration  

HAWAN 

 Eassy Writing Competition (Senior Wing) 

Activities on Mother’s Day (card/craft making) 

12/05/24 Sunday  Mother’s Day 

13/05/24 Monday  

14/05/24 Tuesday    Special Assembly on ‘PHONIX’ by class 1st 

15/05/24 Wednesday  

16/05/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘PET & WILD ANIMALS’ by LKG Class 

17/05/24 Friday  



18/05/24 Saturday Mango Mania Day (JUNIOR WING) 

 Children will Come in Mango/Yellow Dress 

 Mango party 

 Dance/Different Activity related to Mango 

1019/05/24 Sunday   

20/05/24 Monday  

21/05/24 Tuesday  Splash pool Activity by PG & Nursery Class 

 Summer Vacations Begin for PG & Nursery Class 

 Special Assembly on ‘PLACE & FACE VALUE’ by class 2nd 

22/05/24 Wednesday  Splash pool Activity by LKG & UKG Class 

 Summer Vacations Begin for LKG & UKG Class 

 Dry Pool Party for Senior Wing 

 Summer Vacations Begins for Senior Wing 

23/05/24 Thursday BUDH POORNIMA 

24/05/24 Friday  DRISTIKON  

 PTM for Junior Wing 

 Holiday Homework Distribution  

25/05/24 Saturday  DRISTIKON  

 PTM for Senior Wing 

 Holiday Homework Distribution 

26/05/24 Sunday   

27/05/24 Monday Summer Camp Started  

28/05/24 Tuesday  

29/05/24 Wednesday  

30/05/24 Thursday   

31/05/24 Friday  

June2024   

01/06/24 Saturday  

02/06/24 Sunday   

03/06/24 Monday  

04/06/24 Tuesday  

05/06/24 Wednesday World Environment Day  

Students will send activity on World Environment Day 



06/06/24 Thursday  

07/06/24 Friday  

08/06/24 Saturday  

09/06/24 Sunday   

10/06/24 Monday Last Day Of Summer Camp/Summer Camp end 

11/06/24 Tuesday  

12/06/24 Wednesday  

13/06/24 Thursday  

14/06/24 Friday  

15/06/24 Saturday HAWAN 

16/06/24 Sunday  Father’s Day 

 Children will Send The photo of the Father’s Day Card 

 Dance Performance 

 Singing 

 Poem 

17/06/24 Monday ID-UL-JUHA (BAKRID) 

18/06/24 Tuesday  

19/06/24 Wednesday  

20/06/24 Thursday  

21/06/24 Friday YOGA CELEBRATION 

International Yoga-Day (Yoga Competition) 

Children Will send their Yoga Videos 

At least two Yoga Aasanas they have to perform with Explanation 

22/06/24 Saturday  

23/06/24 Sunday    

24/06/24 Monday  

25/06/24 Tuesday  

26/06/24 Wednesday  

27/06/24 Thursday  School Reopen for Teachers   

 Teacher’s Training Program  

Holiday Homework Submission 

  Seniors (09:00AM-11:00AM) 

Juniors (09:00AM-11:00AM) 



28/06/24 Friday Holiday Homework Submission 

Seniors (09:00AM-11:00AM) 

Juniors (09:00AM-11:00AM) 

29/06/24 Saturday  

30/06/24 Sunday   

JULY 2024   

01/07/24 Monday School Reopen  

02/07/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘WINDOWS’ by class 3rd 

03/07/24 Wednesday  

04/07/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘आ (T )की माũा’ by UKG Class 

05/07/24 Friday  

06/07/24 Saturday VEGETABLE SHOP FOR PG TO UKG 

07/07/24 Sunday   

08/07/24 Monday  

09/07/24 Tuesday   Special Assembly on ‘INDIAN & INTERNATIONAL NUMBER SYSTEM’ by 

class 4th 

10/07/24 Wednesday  

11/07/24 Thursday Special Assembly on  ‘COLOURS’ by PG class 

12/07/24 Friday  

13/07/24 Saturday HAWAN 

14/07/24 Sunday   

15/07/24 Monday HARELA/WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY 

Green Colour Day ( JUNIOR WING ) 

• Children will come in Green Colour dress (PG - UKG) 

Plantation (SENIOR WING) 

 Plantation by 1st  to 6th class  

• Act on “SAVE  TREE”  

Activity:- Green Colour Object talk and making Green Colour Crafts  

16/07/24 Tuesday HARELA HOLIDAY 

17/07/24 Wednesday MOHARRAM HOLIDAY 

18/07/24 Thursday  First Term Begins for class Nursery to UKG 
 Periodic Assessment  -1 begins for class 1st onward 

19/07/24 Friday  

20/07/24 Saturday  



21/07/24 Sunday   

22/07/24 Monday  

23/07/24 Tuesday  

24/07/24 Wednesday  

25/07/24 Thursday  

26/07/24 Friday  

27/07/24 Saturday  

28/07/24 Sunday   

29/07/24 Monday  

30/07/24 Tuesday  

31/07/24 Wednesday  

AUG 2024   

01/08/24 Thursday  

02/08/24 Friday  Hawan 

 Founder’s Day Celebration 

03/08/24 Saturday PTM (Juniors) 

PTM (Seniors) 

04/08/24 Sunday   

05/08/24 Monday  

06/08/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘Conjunctions’ by class 5th 

07/08/24 Wednesday  

08/08/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘Fruits & Vegetable’ by Nursery Class 

09/08/24 Friday  

10/08/24 Saturday  

11/08/24 Sunday   

12/08/24 Monday  

13/08/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘FOOD’of class 6th  

14/08/24 Wednesday Special Assembly on ‘दो अƗर वाले शɨ’ by LKG Class 

15/08/24 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

 Fancy Dress Competition 

 Theme for P.G.- Cartoon 

  Theme for Nursery- Birds 

  Theme for L.K.G- Leaders 



 Theme for U.K.G- Animals 

 Theme for 1st  – Religions 

 Theme for 2nd –Helpers 

 Theme for 3rd – Technology 

 Theme for 4th – Indian Monuments 

 Theme for 5th & 6TH   – Wonders of the World 

16/08/24 Friday  

17/08/24 Saturday  Raksha Bandhan Celebration 

 Rakhi making competition (Seniors) 

Activity:- Rakhi Making/Thali Decoration (Juniors) 

18/08/24 Sunday       

19/08/24 Monday RAKSHA BANDHAN HOLIDAY 

20/08/24 Tuesday  

21/08/24 Wednesday Special Assembly on ‘PHASES OF MOON’ by 1st class 

22/08/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ’OUR NATIONAL SYMBOLS’ by UKG class 

23/08/24 Friday   

24/08/24 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration 

• Children will come in Krishna and Radha dress. (JUNIOR WING) 

ACTIVITY:- Krishna Puja, Decorate Curd Pot, Card Making, MatkiPhod  

• Dance performances  

25/08/24 Sunday  CHELLUM  

26/08/24 Monday JANMASTHMI HOLIDAY 

27/08/24 Tuesday (Mother Teresa’s Birthday) Act on ‘Mother Teresa’   

28/08/24 Wednesday  

29/08/24 Thursday  

30/08/24 Friday  

31/08/24 Saturday  

SEP 2024   

01/09/24 Sunday   

02/09/24 Monday  

03/09/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘माũाएं’ by class 2nd   

04/09/24 Wednesday Special Assembly on ‘Pet & Wild Animals’ by PG Class 

05/09/24 Thursday  Teacher’s Day/Sarvapalli Radhakrishnan Jayanti 



 Inter Class Competition ‘Best Out Of Waste’ (Senior Wing) 

 Dance performance 

06/09/24 Friday  

07/09/24 Saturday   

08/09/24 Sunday   

09/09/24 Monday  

10/09/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘VERB’ by class 3rd 

11/09/24 Wednesday  

12/09/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘FLOWERS’ of class Nursery 

13/09/24 Friday  

14/09/24 Saturday  

15/09/24 Sunday   

16/09/24 Monday ID-E-MILAD/ID-UL-NABI 

17/09/24 Tuesday VISVAKARMA PUJA/ANANT CHTURDAS 

18/09/24 Wednesday HALF YERLY EXAMINATION BEGINS FOR CLASS 1st ONWARD 

19/09/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘PARTS OF PLANT’ by LKG Class 

20/09/24 Friday  

21/09/24 Saturday  

22/09/24 Sunday   

23/09/24 Monday  

24/09/24 Tuesday  

25/09/24 Wednesday  

26/09/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘NATIONAL & RELEGIOUS FESTIVALS’ by UKG Class 

27/09/24 Friday  

28/09/24 Saturday  

29/09/24 Sunday   

30/09/24 Monday  

OCT2024   

01/10/24 Tuesday GANDHI JAYANTI Celebration 

 White Colour Day 

 Flag Hoisting  

 Parade   

 Children will come in white colour dress. 



 Act/ Skits on Gandhi Jayanti  

 Activity on “Swachh Bharat Abhiyan with Gandhiji”. 

02/10/24 Wednesday MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI 

03/10/24 Thursday MAHARAJA AGRSEN JAYANTI 

04/10/24 Friday  

05/10/24 Saturday  

06/10/24 Sunday   

07/10/24 Monday  

08/10/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘Birds’ by PG Class 

Special Assembly on ‘BALANCE DIET’ by class 4th 

09/10/24 Wednesday HAWAN 

Durga Pooja Celebration and Dussehra celebration  

• Children will come in Indian traditional dress 

• Special dance performance  

• Dramatization related to RAMAYAN 

• Burning of Ravana Effigy 

10/10/24 Thursday PTM (SENIOR WING+JUNIOR WING) 

11/10/24 Friday MAHAASTHAMI/MAHANAVMI 

12/10/24 Saturday DUSHURRA VIJAY DASHMI 

13/10/24 Sunday   

14/10/24 Monday  

15/10/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘TYPES OF TRIANGLE’ by class 5th 

16/10/24 Wednesday  

17/10/24 Thursday MAHARSHI VALMIKI JAYANTI 

18/10/24 Friday Special Assembly on ‘Healthy and Junk Food’  by Nursery Class 

19/10/24 Saturday Calligraphy Competition Hindi (Seniors) 

Drawing & Coloring Competition (Juniors) 

20/10/24 Sunday   

21/10/24 Monday  

22/10/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on HINDI by class 6th  

23/10/24 Wednesday  

24/10/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘VOWELS’ by LKG Class 

25/10/24 Friday  



26/10/24 Saturday  

27/10/24 Sunday   

28/10/24 Monday  

29/10/24 Tuesday Special Assembly ON ‘+,-, x, /’of class 1st  

Special Assembly on ‘MEANS OF TRANSPORT’ by UKG Class 

30/10/24 Wednesday Inter- House Quiz Competition on Indian Epics 

 Diwali celebration 

 Children will come Traditional Dress  

 Dance performance by Children 

 Card making, Diya making and Rangoli craft making 

31/10/24 Thursday DEEPAWALI /NARAK CHATURDASHI 

NOV 2024   

01/11/24 Friday DEEPAWALI 

02/11/24 Saturday GOVERDHAN PUJA 

03/11/24 Sunday  BHAIYA DUJ 

04/11/24 Monday  

05/11/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘INTRODUCTION OF WINDOWS 10’of class 2nd  

06/11/24 Wednesday Special Assembly on ‘Insects’ Sound Words’ by PG Class 

07/11/24 Thursday CHATT PUJA 

08/11/24 Friday  

09/11/24 Saturday HAWAN 

10/11/24 Sunday   

11/11/24 Monday  

12/11/24 Tuesday IGAS BAGWAL  

13/11/13 Wednesday  

14/11/24 Thursday Children’s Day celebration 

 Children will come in Party Dress  

 Assembly by Teachers 

 Act/Dance performance by Teacher  

15/11/24 Friday GURUNANAK JAYANTI 

16/11/24 Saturday ANNUAL DAY 

17/11/24 Sunday   

18/11/24 Monday  



19/11/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘PATTERNS’ by class 3rd  

20/11/24 Wednesday  

21/11/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘LAND & WATER ANIMALS’  by LKG Class 

22/11/24 Friday  

23/11/24 Saturday  

24/11/24 Sunday   

25/11/24 Monday SECOND TERM BEGINS FOR NURSERY to UKG  

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 2nd begins for class 1st onward 

26/11/24 Tuesday  

27/11/24 Wednesday  

28/11/24 Thursday  

29/11/24 Friday  

30/11/24 Saturday  

DEC 20   

01/12/24 Sunday   

02/12/24 Monday  

03/12/24 Tuesday  

04/12/24 Wednesday  

05/12/24 Thursday  

06/12/24 Friday GURU TEG BAHADUR SHAHEED DIVAS 

07/12/24 Saturday  

08/12/24 Sunday   

09/12/24 Monday  

10/12/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘िवशेषण’  by class 4th  

11/12/24 Wednesday  

12/12/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘LIVING & NON LIVING THING’ by UKG Class 

13/12/24 Friday  

14/12/24 Saturday HAWAN 

15/12/24 Sunday   

16/12/24 Monday  

17/12/24 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘THE MOON’ by class 5th  

18/12/24 Wednesday  

19/12/24 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘My Favorite Toy ’ by PG Class 



20/12/24 Friday  PTM+Christmas Celebration+ Distribution of holiday Homework (Juniors) 

Winter Vacation Begins for Juniors 

21/12/24 Saturday  PTM+ Christmas Celebration+Distribution of holiday Homework (Seniors) 

Winter Vacation Begins for Seniors 

22/12/24 Sunday   

23/12/24 Monday  

24/12/24 Tuesday  

25/12/24 Wednesday CHRISTMAS DAY 

26/12/24 Thursday  

27/12/24 Friday  

28/12/24 Saturday  

29/12/24 Sunday  

30/12/24 Monday  

31/12/24 Tuesday  

JAN 2025   

01/01/25 Wednesday  

02/01/25 Thursday  

03/01/25 Friday  

04/01/25 Saturday  

05/01/25 Sunday   

06/01/25 Monday School Reopens for Teachers 

07/01/25 Tuesday  

08/01/25 Wednesday  

09/01/25 Thursday  

10/01/25 Friday  

11/01/25 Saturday HAWAN 

12/01/25 Sunday  Vivekanand Jayanti 

13/01/25 Monday Lohri  

14/01/25 Tuesday Makarsakranti 

15/01/25 Wednesday School Reopens for Students 

16/01/25 Thursday  

17/01/25 Friday  

18/01/25 Saturday Inter Class Competiotion ‘Spell Bee’ (UKG TO 6th)    



19/01/25 Sunday   

20/01/25 Monday  

21/01/25 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘MORALS’ by class 6th  

22/01/25 Wednesday  

23/01/25 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘OUR HELPERS’ by Nursery Class 

24/01/25 Friday Pink Colour Day (National Girl Child Day) PG to UKG 

25/01/25 Saturday REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS. 

• Flag hoisting, speech 

• Activity on Patriotic Symbolism(JUNIOR WING) 

• Inter-class Dance Competition (SENIOR WING) 

26/01/25 Sunday   

27/01/25 Monday  

28/01/25 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘COMPUTER MOUSE’ by class 1st 

29/01/25 Wednesday  

30/01/25 Thursday Special Assembly by ‘SEASONS’ by LKG class 

31/01/25 Friday  

   

FEB 2025   

01/02/25 Saturday HAWAN 

Basant Panchami celebration and Yellow Colour Day 

 Activity on Basant Panchmi 

 Children will come in yellow colour dress. 

 Goddess Saraswati Puja. 

 Inter House Shlokas Competition 

 Classical Dance Performance. 

02/02/25 Sunday  Basant Panchmi 

03/02/25 Monday  

04/02/25 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘PAST TENSE’ by class 2nd  

05/02/25 Wednesday  

06/02/25 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘Sources of Water’  by UKG Class 

07/02/25 Friday Maths Quiz Competition 1st to 5th 

08/02/25 Saturday  

09/02/25 Sunday   



10/02/25 Monday  

11/02/25 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘पयाŊयवाची शɨ’ by class 3rd  

12/02/25 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

13/02/25 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘Golden Word’  by PG Class 

14/02/25 Friday  

15/02/25 Saturday ANNUAL SPORTS DAY 

16/02/25 Sunday   

17/02/25 Monday  

18/02/25 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘COMPUTATIONAL THINKING’ class 4th  

19/02/25 Wednesday  

20/02/25 Thursday Special Assembly on ‘Good Habits’  by Nursery Class 

21/02/25 Friday Inter House Group Singing Competition UKG onwards 

22/02/25 Saturday  

23/02/25 Sunday   

24/02/25 Monday  

25/02/25 Tuesday Special Assembly on ‘संˋृत’ by class 5th  

26/02/25 Wednesday MAHA SHIVRATRI- HOLIDAY 

27/02/25 Thursday 

Special Assembly on ‘िबना माũा वाले वाƐ’  by LKG Class 
28/02/25 Friday  

   

MARCH    

01/03/25 Saturday Graduation Ceremony UKG Class 

02/03/25 Sunday   

03/03/25 Monday Final Term (Final Exams) begins for Junior Wing 

Final Examination begins for Seniors Wing 

04/03/25 Tuesday  

05/03/25 Wednesday  

06/03/25 Thursday  

07/03/25 Friday  

08/03/25 Saturday  

09/03/25 Sunday   

10/03/25 Monday  



11/03/25 Tuesday  

12/03/25 Wednesday Holi Celebration 

13/03/25 Thursday Holi Holiday 

14/03/25 Friday Holi Holiday 

15/03/25 Saturday  

16/03/25 Sunday   

17/03/25 Monday  

18/03/25 Tuesday  

19/03/25 Wednesday  

20/03/25 Thursday  

21/03/25 Friday  PTM ( Declaration of Annual Assessment Result for Nursery to LKG) 

 Award Ceremony 

22/03/25 Saturday  PTM ( Declaration of Annual Assessment Result UKG onward ) 

Graduation Ceremony of UKG class 

 Award Ceremony 

23/03/25 Sunday  

24/03/25 Monday  

25/03/25 Tuesday  

26/03/25 Wednesday  

27/03/25 Thursday  

28/03/25 Friday  

29/03/25 Saturday  

30/03/25 Sunday   

31/03/25 Monday  

 

  

                             ACADEMIC SESSION (2024-2025) ENDS 


